place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D-3rd
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 20th

5/13-5/14 2022 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge

rider_name

horse_registered_name

Open 5D Friday $1500 added

1D

Kendra Pinkowsky
Jamie Sutter
Kennedy Buckner
Becca Flight
Colleen Kingsbury
Julia Johnson
jessica wharton
Kandice eiter
Carla Bridges
Sherrie Sommerseth
Tanya Ledbetter
Jimi Jones

2D

Alyssa Price
Colleen Kingsbury
Ronda Melton
Michele Jordan
Lori Lester

Vanda Chess
Rachel Stoller
Bailie Berry
Darcey Stafford
Mary Etzel

Emeri Cantwell
Colleen Kingsbury
Emma Suing
Rebecca Olsen
Dana Gregg
Debbie Pack
TARA BERTRAND
Jackie Moe
Megan Townsend
Alex Barber

Julia Johnson

2D - 22nd Tina Goff

2D -23rd
2D - 24th

Jimi Jones
Courtney Thomas

Dashing Jolene

Starz Decoy

HH Duck

Jettin Bayou

PC Judge Berare
Cajun Chrome

KG Need for Speed
Shes packin dynamite
Absolute Peppa

RNR Look Who's Famous

Mr Montana Cat
Lizzard Boots

Sola Gratia

Judges Fancy Pants
Blazin Jetson Honor
Docs drifting lady
Bench Warrant

Look of Dryfire

Dats A Biankus
Spratts Tango to fame
Deny Deny Deny
Cody Red Badger
skipa dirty judge
Cinco de Cash

One hot potato
Speed Version

LZK Kowgirlsdontkry
SMR Judge My Falcon
Judge Splash of Cash
AllRiseForThelJudge
Renumeration

A Genuine Streaker
Biankus Roulette
TNT Shes Hela Quick
Ive Had Enuf

No Way In Hail

score

15.724
15.779
15.866
15.952
15.965
15.975
16.051
16.081
16.153
16.172
16.173

16.18

16.292
16.296
16.302
16.302
16.316

16.32
16.323
16.334
16.354
16.363
16.365
16.374
16.418
16.432
16.433
16.441
16.509
16.517
16.535
16.545
16.545
16.551
16.578
16.617

purse

$630.00
$515.00
$382.00
$248.00
$134.00

$536.00
$439.00
$268.00
$268.00
$114.00



2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 29th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D-33rd

3D - 1st

3D-2nd
3D-2nd
3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 15th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D-22nd
3D-22nd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D - 27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd

Jessie Smith
Stephanie Chike
Christina Atkinson
Amy Freeman
Kimberly Olson
Hailee Kennedy
Tina Goff

Rachel Delance
Kathy Boultinghouse

3D

Tasha johns
Christine Conley
Megan Townsend
Chris Trefethen
Mary Etzel

Joie Smith

Camie Johnston
Siterra Magee
Oshi Ward
Kandice eiter
Samantha Bishop
Katy Kafka
Lindsey Moughler
Jackie Rhoden
Claire Bender
Carissa Bottensek
Taylor Prichard
Olivia Leonhart
Makaela Memmott
Mckinzie Charlton
Halle Johnson
Becca Flight
Jessica mcmahon
Amanda Burns
Aumalieh Jochim
Amanda Bain
Erin Overbay
Chris Trefethen
Briar Abbott
Pandy Peters

Grit Phillips
Jennifer Neal

Mc justa Sagey Jack
Kiss My Honey Buns
RT Juno Im Famous
Outlaw Joanie Lee
Boons Notice

Smokes Genuine Bandit
TNT Wampitonemvoodoo

Plenty O Pie
RCA Ikes Jackpot

JDs Famous Look
Eyes Jack Sensation
Myte Star Reflection
Minis moon shine
Peppys Little Reno
Judgs Sweet Score
Bogies Special Lady
Flashin That Cash
Not registered

Step a sail flynn
Dualin Luey

Tuckers Paygirl
Myfriendscallmecash
VQ Dirty Diana

Mia Famous Judge
Fling N Memories
Judges Pants On Fire
not registered

Bux Up Dude

Dudes chicka boom
Hol E Mol E Captain
Copper Knuckles
Fast Cash Biankus
Six Figure Judge
Jackie Bee

Streaks Double Perks
Sky Lake

Gold Bold N Classy
Cm lonestar lady

KG Judge My Chex
Grit phillips
SONITAS LAST GUN

16.618

16.62
16.639

16.64
16.646
16.646
16.674
16.676
16.711

16.726
16.733
16.733
16.737
16.749

16.75
16.752
16.761
16.767
16.769
16.787
16.789
16.818
16.819
16.821
16.821
16.827
16.833
16.836
16.874

16.88
16.912
16.912
16.992
17.001
17.006
17.026
17.047
17.053
17.059

17.07
17.083

$443.00
$315.00
$315.00
$174.00

$94.00



3D-33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D -37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th
3D - 40th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 13th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th
5D - 11th

Britni Green
Aumalieh Jochim
Ronda Melton
Summer Schaffran
Donna Heinen
Sally Johnston
Makiyah Stevens
Angela Gordon

4D

Tessa Plagmann
Garland Burdock
Karsyn West
Lacey Bishop
Kialee Coonc
Angie Millard
Stacey Hardin
Kimber Beers
Denise Collar
Siterra Magee
Amy Smith
Shannon Watson
Ellie Purdy

Lexi Geraths
Samantha Sause
Megan Townsend
Sidney Martin
Twain Bodmer
Jody Eastridge
Tina Howell

5D

Becca Flight

Sherrie Sommerseth
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Artemia Settle

Ellie Purdy

Hailee Kennedy
Barbara Loper

Debbie Pack

Sidney Martin

Emma Hathaway
Patricia Freeman-Martin

PC Cashin Cajun

Gotta Be Biankus

Blazin in the Dark

BR Dancin Merada

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame
RCA Mona Blue
Hollywood little miss
Wheelers Cady Doll

Heza Snap Judgement
Cash In My Fame

DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN
EZ Red Freckles

RCA Drifters Rockstar
Parzans Gold Scamp
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
MP Hayannieletsrock
Miss Peppy Chexx

TK Dualin Buggy

TLS FEELIN FOXY
Taylor's he's too sexy
KL Playin Judge
Cruisin Smoothie K3
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Cowboy Swagger
High Desert Gypsy
Sonita Premera

Texas Col

Peppys First Corona

Wrangler Fame
Wolfcamp Cash
Badger

Laced N Cash
Packin Dynamite
Bound to Judge Me
Zantanas Blue
Falcons Judge Rules
Haida Pumpkin
BestbetakinmyAdvice
Coco Cardoza

17.099
17.112
17.122
17.135
17.136
17.175
17.194
17.211

17.224
17.237
17.245
17.284
17.315
17.388
17.454
17.493
17.507
17.512
17.516
17.519
17.527
17.527

17.55
17.592

17.61
17.696
17.703
17.715

17.731
18.034
18.072
18.179
18.202
18.243
18.313
18.361
18.378
18.474
18.484

$396.00
$324.00
$240.00
$156.00

$84.00

$326.00
$267.00
$198.00
$129.00

$69.00



5D -12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th

Twain Bodmer
Cindi Holland
Carlee Cooley
Kellsey Ells

Miska Story

Grit Phillips
Terena Ream
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Teagan Brewer
Tanya Jones
Tanya Jones

Faith Lencioni
Danielle Saunders
McKenzieMae Brown
Sherrie Sommerseth
Alex Barber
Stephanie Schofield
Amanda Bain
Sandi Berry
Megan Townsend
Dominique Hart
Amy Stafford
Vanda Chess
Danielle Saunders
Lacey Bishop
Kellsey Ells

Amy Smith
Jessica Harvey
Claire Bender
Angela Gordon
Amelie Fraki
Bobbie Correa
Claire Bender
Ashtyn West

Jody Hale

Ashley Henry
Rebekah Hopkins
Treena Toth

Jody Hale
Heather Bennett
Linnea Fraki
Wylie Sturm
Kimber Beers

Rockin Ruby

Judges Cashin Oaks
Jacks Blueyed Girl

CR Freckles N Sugar
Shoot Yeah 1€ ™m Jettin
FLF Guys Famous Blur
GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
Storm Chasin Judge
News Of A Hero
Rockin A Lil

Hermie

TR Lions On Fire

Boss is Buggin

A Smooth Royal Cat
Mambo Ta Fame
Phamous Feature
Judge My Talent
Princess Dinah Pitts
LF smoochin on fame
Heza Harlee
Desiriously Special

LB Time For Sunshine
Blazing Cake

Oakies Little Chick
Little Smooth Sands
Same Old You

Famous Judge Lucy K3
Royal Smokin Quiote
FX Cash N My Chex
Frank Fretland
AmericanNinjaWarrior

DL Frenchmans Dancer

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes

KJ little lajolla

VF Next Great Lover
Lolos dash

Flipmia Streakin Six
Flingin Otoes Cash
Whole Lakota Cash
Super Cleat

Roughy

Roanie

FLF Perky Pocket

18.654
18.682
18.887
18.931
18.987
19.097
19.27
19.298
19.859
915.934
916.062
916.224
916.251
916.285
916.329
916.395
916.499
916.512
916.542
916.665
916.826
916.885
917.006
917.122
917.151
917.338
917.436
917.466
917.506
917.631
917.863
917.893
917.963
917.983
918.566
918.885
919.099
920.364
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th

4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th

Youth Friday
1D

Kandice eiter
Bailie Berry
Emeri Cantwell

Emma Suing

2D

Joie Smith

Oshi Ward
Kandice eiter
Olivia Leonhart
Aumalieh Jochim

3D

Aumalieh Jochim
Summer Schaffran
Makiyah Stevens
Karsyn West

4D

Carlee Cooley
Ashtyn West
Wylie Sturm

Senior, Friday

1D

Carla Bridges
Sherrie Sommerseth
Tanya Ledbetter
Vanda Chess
Rebecca Olsen
Kimberly Olson

2D

Kathy Boultinghouse
Christine Conley
Pandy Peters

Donna Heinen

3D

Esther

Spratts tango to fame
Skipa Dirty Judge
Gnocchi

Judgs sweet score
Flash

flynn

Eddie

Jackie Bee

Gotta be Biankus

BR Dancin Merada
Hollywood's little miss
Midge

Gypsy
Megan the Stallion
Roanie

Absolute Peppa

RNR Look Who's Famous

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Look of Dryfire

Speed Version

Boons Notice

RCA Ikes Jackpot

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

KG Judge My Chex
DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

16.081
16.334
16.365
16.418

16.75
16.767
16.769
16.833
17.001

17.112
17.135
17.194
17.245

18.887
917.983
999.999

16.153
16.172
16.173

16.32
16.432
16.646

16.711
16.733
17.059
17.136

$40.00
$27.00

$36.00
$24.00

$31.00
$21.00

$45.00

$65.00
$44.00

$59.00
$39.00



3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

Angie Millard
Denise Collar
Twain Bodmer

4D

Jody Eastridge

Tina Howell

Sherrie Sommerseth

Darnella Rae. Petersen

Barbara Loper
Twain Bodmer
Tanya Jones

Tanya Jones

Sherrie Sommerseth
Stephanie Schofield
Sandi Berry

Amy Stafford

Vanda Chess

YBC Friday
1D

Bailie Berry
Jackie Moe
Tina Goff
Tina Goff

2D

Donna Heinen

3D
Shannon Watson

Lucky #7 Friday

1D

Colleen Kingsbury
Sherrie Sommerseth
Colleen Kingsbury
Vanda Chess

Emeri Cantwell
Colleen Kingsbury
Emma Suing

Parzans Gold Scamp
Miss Peppy Chexx
Sonita Premera

Texas Col (Roany)
Peppys First Corona
Wolfcamp Cash
Badger

Zantanas Blue
Rockin Ruby

Rockin A Lil "Slick"
Hermie

Mambo Ta Fame
Judge My Talent

LF smoochin to fame

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Blazing Cake

Spratts tango to fame
AllRiseForTheludge
TNT She's Hela Quick

TNT Wampitonemvoodoo

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

Taylor's He's Too Sexy

PC Judge Berare

RNR Look Who's Famous

Judges Fancy Pants
Look of Dryfire
Skipa Dirty Judge
Cinco de Cash
Gnocchi

17.388
17.507
17.696

17.703
17.715
18.034
18.072
18.313
18.654
915.934
916.062
916.329
916.499
916.542
916.885
917.006

16.334
16.517
16.551
16.674

17.136

17.519

15.965
16.172
16.296

16.32
16.365
16.374
16.418

$50.00
$34.00
$44.00

$29.00

$63.00

$57.00

$48.00

$164.00

$126.00
$91.00



1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Jackie Moe

Tina Goff
JimiJones
Stephanie Chike
Christina Atkinson

2D

Tina Goff

Tasha johns

Mary Etzel
Kandice eiter
Katy Kafka
Lindsey Moughler
Jennifer Neal

Donna Heinen

3D

Angie Millard
Vanda Chess
Treena Toth

AllRiseForThelJudge

TNT Shed€™s Hela Quick

Ive Had Enuf
Kiss My Honey Buns
RT Juno Im Famous

TNT Wampitonemvoodoo

JDs Famous Look
Peppys Little Reno

flynn

Mojita
Myfriendscallmecash
Sonitas Last Gun

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

Parzans Gold Scamp
Blazing Cake
Flingin Otoes Cash

NW Best BIF Sidepot , Friday

1D

Sherrie Sommerseth
Rachel Stoller
Jackie Moe
Christina Atkinson

2D
Jessica mcmahon
Pandy Peters

4D

Sherrie Sommerseth
Faith Lencioni
Sherrie Sommerseth

Pee Wee , Saturday
Karsyn West

Paisley Purdy

Cate Sauer

RNR Look Who's Famous
Dats A Biankus
AllRiseForTheludge

RT Juno Im Famous

Fast Cash Biankus
KG Judge My Chex

Wolfcamp Cash
TR Lions On Fire
Mambo Ta Fame

DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN
Josie
Nicker Bockers

16.517
16.551
16.578

16.62
16.639

16.674
16.726
16.749
16.769
16.789
16.818
17.083
17.136

17.388
917.006
920.364

16.172
16.323
16.517
16.639

16.912
17.059

18.034
916.224
916.329

16.958
21.098
21.639

$126.00
$96.00
$70.00

$213.00

$98.00

$89.00

$65.00



1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
922.891
943.467

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D -17th
1D - 18th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th
2D - 8th

Peyton Tindall
Kinglsee Green
Sunnie Smith
Alexandra Block
Hadley Gallagher
Lilli Hawes
Mason Bertrand
Weslee Burns
Sophia Randall
Blakely Every
Ashlynn Burns

Open 5D Saturday $10,000

1D

Hannah Block

Olivia Train

Jamie Sutter
Rebecca Olsen
Sherrie Sommerseth
Bailie Berry

Alex Barber
Dominique Hart
Carla Bridges
Stephanie Chike
Julia Johnson

Tina Goff

Jimi Jones
McKenzieMae Brown
Darcey Stafford
Jackie Moe

Emily Tindall

Kendra Pinkowsky

2D

Lori Lester

Leah Crockett
Michele Jordan
Megan Townsend
Dana Gregg

Colleen Kingsbury
Sammi Lane
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Jazz

Tucker's dry fire
DAVID

Blue

Isa Little Itch
Peppy

Sam Elliott
Tinkerbell
Splash Talena
Flash Fling
Bingo

TK Stealn Your Money
Ought To Streak
King-Starz Decoy

Speed Version

RNR Look Who's Famous
Spratts tango to fame

A Genuine Streaker
Desiriously Special
Absolute Peppa

Kiss My Honey Buns
Cajun Chrome

TNT She&d€™s Hela Quick
Lizard Boots

A Smooth Royal Cat
Deny Deny Deny
AllIRiseForThelJudge
Charlie

DASHING JOLENE

Bench Warrant

KG Justexpectinchex
Docs drifting lady
Renumeration

LZK Kowgirlsdontkry
Judges Fancy Pants
Cutters Maximum Cash
Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}

22.313
23.166

23.45
23.677
28.746
43.037
45.935
46.222
47.937

15.486
15.591
15.682
15.727
15.747
15.773
15.782
15.809
15.895
15.898
15.901
15.915
15.917
15.945
15.947
15.957

15.96
15.974

15.994
15.997
16.014
16.016
16.029
16.036
16.038
16.046

$1,427.00
$1,179.00
$1,055.00
$869.00
$682.00
$434.00
$310.00
$248.00

$1,216.00
$1,004.00
$898.00
$740.00
$581.00
$370.00
$264.00
$211.00



2D -9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D-33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 39th
2D - 41st
2D -42nd
2D -43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

Alyssa Price

Kristen Whitehead
Serena Randall
Hannah Block

Alex Barber

Ronda Melton

Adria keys

jessica wharton
Shelly Mull

Tessa Plagmann
Makaela Memmott
Amy Freeman

Mary Etzel

Kandice eiter
Christina Atkinson
Amy Smith

Rachelle Smith-Mose
TARA BERTRAND
Jessica Crouch

Viki Friedrich

Grit Phillips

Colleen Kingsbury
Christine Conley
Mckinzie Charlton
Becca Flight
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Lexi Geraths

Olivia Train

Jessie Smith

Tina Goff

Emeri Cantwell
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Joie Smith

Rheta Mote

Bobbie Correa
Olivia Leonhart
Tanya Ledbetter
Lacey Bishop
Sherrie Sommerseth

3D
Vanda Chess
Chris Trefethen

Sola Gratia

El Rubio Dinero
Famous Man Of Steel
TK Moneys Miracle
Phamous Feature
Blazin Jetson Honor
JMR Speedy Star

KG Need for Speed
Hallelujah Epic

Heza Snap Judgement
Bux Up Dude

Outlaw Joanie Lee
Cody Red Badger

flynn

RT Juno Im Famous
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Rockafamer

Judge Splash of Cash
Hox Shake Em Teco
Dash Ta Driftwood

BR Big Red Dog

Cinco de Cash

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Dudes chicka boom
Copper Knuckles

Iza French Dream (lzi)
Cruisin Smoothie K3
Fame Aint Easy

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
TNT Wampitonemvoodoo
Skipa Dirty Judge
Dashing Millie McCoy
Judgs sweet score
Splash Talena

DL Frenchmans Dancer
Eddie

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Little Smooth Sands
Mambo Ta Fame

Blazing Cake
Minis Moon Shine

16.048
16.063
16.103
16.108
16.121
16.134
16.135
16.138
16.139
16.141

16.16
16.172
16.178
16.224

16.24
16.251
16.283

16.29
16.307
16.315
16.332
16.342
16.357
16.364
16.374
16.388
16.395
16.397
16.406
16.411
16.418
16.418
16.446
16.448
16.449
16.456
16.464
16.465
16.478

16.492
16.493

$1,004.00
$830.00



3D-3rd Pandy Peters
3D-3rd Rachel Delance
3D -5th Danielle Saunders
3D-6th Charisa Lockman
3D -7th Faith Lencioni

3D -8th Treena Toth
3D-9th Vanda Chess

3D - 10th Mary Ann Munkers
3D - 11th Angie Millard

3D - 12th Chris Trefethen
3D - 13th Taylor Prichard
3D - 14th Jackie Rhoden

3D - 15th Jessica Crouch

3D - 16th Tonya Rosebrook
3D - 17th Amanda Bain

3D - 18th Janci Hannen

3D - 19th Colleen Kingsbury
3D - 20th Kathy Boultinghouse
3D -21st Amelie Fraki

3D - 22nd Ani Husaby

3D -23rd Amanda Bain

3D - 24th Kellsey Ells

3D - 25th Claire Bender

3D - 26th Sherie Britt

3D - 27th Hailee Kennedy
3D - 28th Aumalieh Jochim
3D - 28th Amanda Burns
3D - 30th Rob McLean

3D - 31st Erin Overbay

3D - 32nd Kristen Whitehead
3D - 33rd Linnea Fraki

3D - 34th Tasha johns

3D - 35th Becca Flight

3D - 36th Serena Randall
3D - 37th Megan Townsend
3D - 38th Oshi Ward

3D - 39th Lisa Mclean

3D - 40th Halle Johnson

3D - 41st Shawna Johnson 1
3D - 42nd Siterra Magee

3D -43rd Courtney Thomas
3D - 44th Mary Etzel

3D - 45th Danielle Saunders

KG Judge My Chex
Plenty O Pie

Boss is Buggin
Mobilin Ta Fame

TR Lions On Fire
Flingin Otoes Cash
Look of Dryfire
Quick N Dashing
Parzans Gold Scamp
Gold Bold N Classy
Judges Pants On Fire
VQ Dirty Diana

FLF Gata Dash Guys
Puff Daddy

Wasabi

Charmed N A Doll
PC Judge Berare
RCA lIkes Jackpot
AmericanNinjaWarrior
Scooby

Skittles

Same Old You

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes

Beata Bea Cash

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

Jackie Bee

Six Figure Judge

RLM Seventeen

Sky Lake

Martha's son of a gun
Roughy

JDs Famous Look
Wrangler Fame
Awesome Hot Stuff
Cowboy Swagger

Flash

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Hol E Mol E Captain
Dualin Perks

Flashin That Cash

No Way In Hail

Peppys Little Reno
Oakies Little Chick - Salty

16.5
16.5
16.51
16.515
16.541
16.557
16.561
16.563
16.564
16.566
16.576
16.579
16.58
16.585
16.592
16.593
l6.61
16.63
16.644
16.649
16.656
16.662
16.664
16.665
16.673
16.674
16.674
16.69
16.692
16.694
16.706
16.723
16.757
16.769
16.771
16.783
16.803
16.827
16.83
16.834
16.876
16.915
16.926

$677.00
$677.00
$480.00
$306.00
$218.00
$175.00



3D - 46th
3D - 47th
3D - 48th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st

Claire Bender
Donna Heinen
Sandi Berry

4D

Britni Green
Shandie Britt
Khloee Schiewe
Aumalieh Jochim
Briar Abbott
Amy Stafford
Makiyah Stevens
Carissa Bottensek
Karen Gibbs
Artemia Settle
Sally Johnston
Karsyn West
Ronda Melton
Kialee Coonc
Samantha Sause
Stacey Hardin
Rebekah Hopkins
Joely Williamson
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Hailee Kennedy
Heather Swank

4D - 22nd Sheila Johnson-Carter

4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th

Kristen Whitehead
Chelsie Stodghill
Jennifer Neal
Shannon Watson
Christy Kruse
Emily Fitch

Jody Eastridge
Ellie Purdy

5D

Chelsie Stodghill
Emma Hathaway
Teagan Brewer
Heather Bennett
Tina Howell
Kellsey Ells

FX Cash N My Chex
DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame
LF smoochin to fame

PC Cashin Cajun
Shine the Rest

Cartel Secrets

Gotta be Biankus
Jolo

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Hollywood's little miss
Fling N Memories
Fancy Perks Alive
Laced N Cash

RCA Mona Blue
Midge

Blazin in the Dark
RCA Drifters Rockstar
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Odin

Mr JB 136

Badger

Bound to Judge Me
Lady's Bare Moon
Harts Laredo Blue
Hickory whiz dun it
Trigger

Sonitas Last Gun
Taylor's He's Too Sexy
Shine and Dash

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Texas Col (Roany)

KL Playin Judge

Reno

TK All Jacked Up
News Of A Hero
Super

Peppys First Corona
CR Freckles N Sugar

16.947
16.951
16.957

17.03
17.071
17.073

17.08
17.088
17.116
17.117
17.119
17.136
17.162
17.168
17.179
17.192
17.219

17.22
17.267
17.298
17.329
17.343

17.35
17.366
17.371
17.381
17.386
17.427
17.428
17.438

17.44
17.461
17.476

17.564
17.614
17.625
17.658
17.661

17.8

$898.00
$742.00
$664.00
$547.00
$430.00
$273.00
$195.00
$156.00

$740.00
$611.00
$547.00
$450.00
$354.00
$225.00



5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st

Siterra Magee

Savana Winstead

Ruth Broadhurst
Samantha Sause

Sidney Martin

Barbara Loper

Sidney Martin

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Angela Gordon

Ashley Henry

Twain Bodmer

Sherrie Sommerseth
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Shawna Leslie

Patricia Freeman-Martin

5D - 22nd Miska Story

5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th

Terena Ream
Emilee McCall
Shellie Gray

Cindi Holland
Rachel Stoller
Kandice eiter
Becca Flight
Tanya Jones
Camie Johnston
Tanya Jones
Kennedy Buckner
Viki Friedrich
Jessica mcmahon
Lindsey Moughler
Megan Townsend
Julia Johnson
Samantha Bishop
Debbie Pack
Olivia Train
Megan Townsend
Debbie Pack
Stephanie Schofield
Amy Smith

Claire Bender
Garland Burdock
Angela Gordon
Karen Gibbs

TK Dualin Buggy

Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy

Odie
Bestbetakinmyadvice
High Desert Gypsy
Zantanas Blue

Haida Pumpkin

Coco Cardoza
Frankie

Lola

Rockin Ruby
Wolfcamp Cash
Storm Chasin Judge
Zee | Hope For Cash
Cat Leia

Shoot Yeah 1€ ™m Jettin
GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
Horse

Ima Fire Ninja
Judges Cashin Oaks
Dats A Biankus
Esther

Jettin Bayou

Hermie

Bogies Special lady
Rockin A Lil "Slick"
Goose

CJ Streak Of Badon
Fast Cash Biankus
Myfriendscallmecash
Myte Star Reflection
Biankus Roulette
Dualin Luey

SMR Judge My Falcon
Dox Cover Girl

Heza Harlee

Falcons Judge Rules
Judge My Talent

TLS FEELIN FOXY

Mia Famous Judge
Cash In My Fame
Honey

CB Sweet Child Mine

17.811
17.836
17.948
17.951
17.968
17.99
18.114
18.119
18.202
18.259
18.285
18.566
18.626
18.819
18.977
19.172
19.779
20.356
20.5
25.252
918.234
915.604
915.734
915.755
915.787
915.888
916.093
916.22
916.255
916.305
916.316
916.479
916.489
916.558
916.597
916.664
916.784
916.79
916.844
916.9
916.954
916.959
917.027

$161.00
$129.00



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D -17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st

Denise Collar
Twain Bodmer
Lacey Bishop
Ashtyn West
Bailie Berry
Justine R Freeman
Jessica Harvey
JimiJones
Katy Kafka
Ellie Purdy
Keely Bates
Janci Hannen
Wylie Sturm
Emma Suing

Slot Race

Hannah Block
Olivia Train

Bailie Berry

Alex Barber
Dominique Hart
Carla Bridges
Julia Johnson
Tina Goff

Jimi Jones

Kendra Pinkowsky
Lori Lester

Leah Crockett
Colleen Kingsbury
Kristen Whitehead
Serena Randall
jessica wharton
Viki Friedrich
Colleen Kingsbury
Christine Conley
Bobbie Correa
Teagan Brewer
Becca Flight
Jessica mcmahon
Samantha Bishop
Denise Collar

Miss Peppy Chexx
Sonita Premera

EZ Red Freckles
Megan the Stallion
Honky Tonk

Bullseye

Royal Smokin Quiote
Ive Had Enuf

Mojita

Packin Dynamite
Bridget

Guy With Speednclass
Roanie

Gnocchi

TK Stealn Your Money
Ought To Streak
Spratts Tango to fame
A Genuine Streaker
Desiriously Special
Absolute Peppa
Cajun Chrome

TNT Shes Hela Quick
Lizzard Boots
Dashing Jolene

Bench Warrant

KG Justexpectinchex
Judges Fancy Pants

El Rubio Dinero
Famous Man Of Steel
KG Need for Speed
Dash Ta Driftwood
Cinco de Cash

Eyes Jack Sensation
DL Frenchmans Dancer
News Of A Hero
Jettin Bayou

Fast Cash Biankus
Dualin Luey

Miss Peppy Chexx

917.15
917.161
917.345
917.347
917.451
917.492
917.539
917.556
917.609
921.262
927.008
928.357
999.999
999.999

15.486
15.591
15.773
15.782
15.809
15.895
15.901
15.915
15.917
15.974
15.994
15.997
16.036
16.063
16.103
16.138
16.315
16.342
16.357
16.449
17.625
915.734
916.255
916.489
917.15

$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$400.00



1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

Youth, Friday

1D

Bailie Berry
Kristen Whitehead
Kandice eiter

2D

Emeri Cantwell
Joie Smith

Olivia Leonhart
Aumalieh Jochim
Kristen Whitehead

3D

Oshi Ward
Aumalieh Jochim
Makiyah Stevens
Karsyn West

4D

Kristen Whitehead
Emily Fitch

Emma Hathaway
Savana Winstead
Kandice eiter
Ashtyn West
Bailie Berry

Emma Suing

Wylie Sturm

Senior Saturday
1D

Rebecca Olsen

Sherrie Sommerseth

Carla Bridges
Leah Crockett
Shelly Mull

2D

Viki Friedrich
Christine Conley
Rheta Mote

Spratts Tango to fame
El Rubio Dinero
Step a sail flynn

skipa dirty judge

Judgs Sweet Score

Eddie

Jackie Bee

Marthad€™s son of a gun

Not registered

Gotta Be Biankus
Hollywood&€™:s little miss
DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN

Hickory Whiz Dun it
Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
TK All Jacked Up

Dox Thomas Sweet
Shes packin dynamite
KJ little lajolla

DH Attempt to French
One hot potato
Roanie

Speed Version

RNR Look Who's Famous
Absolute Peppa

KG Justexpectinchex
Hallelujah Epic

Dash Ta Driftwood
Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Splash Talena

15.773
16.063
16.224

16.418
16.446
16.456
16.674
16.694

16.783

17.08
17.117
17.179

17.381
17.44
17.614
17.836
915.604
917.347
917.451
999.999
999.999

15.727
15.747
15.895
15.997
16.139

16.315
16.357
16.448

$53.00
$35.00

$47.00
$32.00

$41.00
$27.00

$35.00
$24.00

$65.00
$50.00
$36.00

$58.00
$45.00
$33.00



2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

Tanya Ledbetter
Sherrie Sommerseth
Vanda Chess

Chris Trefethen
Pandy Peters

Vanda Chess

Angie Millard

Chris Trefethen
Kathy Boultinghouse

3D

Shawna Johnson 1
Donna Heinen
Sandi Berry

Amy Stafford

4D

Joely Williamson
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Christy Kruse

Jody Eastridge

Tina Howell

Ruth Broadhurst
Barbara Loper
Twain Bodmer
Sherrie Sommerseth
Tanya Jones

Tanya Jones

Viki Friedrich
Stephanie Schofield
Denise Collar

Twain Bodmer

YBC Saturday , Saturday
1D

Bailie Berry

Tina Goff

Jackie Moe

2D
Viki Friedrich
Tina Goff

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Mambo Ta Fame
Blazing Cake

Minis Moon Shine

KG Judge My Chex

Look of Dryfire

Parzans Gold Scamp
Gold Bold N Classy

RCA Ikes Jackpot

Dualin Perks

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

LF smoochin to fame

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Mr JB 136

Badger

Shine and Dash
Texas Col (Roany)
Peppys First Corona
Odie

Zantanas Blue
Rockin Ruby
Wolfcamp Cash
Hermie

Rockin A Lil "Slick"
CJ Streak Of Badon
Judge My Talent
Miss Peppy Chexx
Sonita Premera

Spratts Tango to fame
TNT Shes Hela Quick
AllRiseForThelJudge

Dash Ta Driftwood
TNT Wampitonemvoodoo

16.464
16.478
16.492
16.493
16.5
16.561
16.564
16.566
16.63

16.83
16.951
16.957
17.116

17.329
17.343
17.438
17.461
17.661
17.948
17.99
18.285
18.566
915.755
915.888
916.22
916.79
917.15
917.161

15.773
15.915
15.957

16.315
16.411

$50.00
$38.00
$28.00

$43.00
$33.00
$24.00

$76.00

$68.00



3D - 1st
3D-2nd

4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

3D
Donna Heinen
Sandi Berry

4D
Shannon Watson
Viki Friedrich

Judge Cash Saturday
1D

Jackie Moe

Lori Lester

Colleen Kingsbury
Tessa Plagmann

Amy Smith

TARA BERTRAND
Emeri Cantwell

Joie Smith

2D

Pandy Peters
Taylor Prichard
Colleen Kingsbury
Sherie Britt
Amanda Burns
Rob McLean
Siterra Magee
Claire Bender

3D

Britni Green
Artemia Settle
Hailee Kennedy

4D
Ellie Purdy

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Cindi Holland
Becca Flight
Jessica mcmahon
Lindsey Moughler

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

LF smoochin on fame

Taylor's he's too sexy
CJ Streak of Badon

AllRiseForTheludge
Bench Warrant
Judges Fancy Pants
Heza Snap Judgement

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Judge Splash of Cash
skipa dirty judge
Judgs Sweet Score

KG Judge My Chex
Judges Pants On Fire
PC Judge Berare
Beata Bea Cash

Six Figure Judge
RLM Seventeen
Flashin That Cash

FX Cash N My Chex

PC Cashin Cajun
Laced N Cash
Bound to Judge Me

KL Playin Judge
Storm Chasin Judge
Judges Cashin Oaks
Jettin Bayou

Fast Cash Biankus
Myfriendscallmecash

16.951
16.957

17.428
916.22

15.957
15.994
16.036
16.141
16.251

16.29
16.418
16.446

16.5
16.576
l6.61
16.665
16.674
16.69
16.834
16.947

17.03
17.162
17.35

17.476
18.626
25.252
915.734
916.255
916.305

$58.00

$50.00

$161.00
$124.00
$90.00

$145.00
$111.00
$81.00

$124.00
$95.00
$69.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd

Debbie Pack
Debbie Pack
Stephanie Schofield
Claire Bender
Garland Burdock

Lucky #7 Saturday
1D

Sherrie Sommerseth

Tina Goff

Jackie Moe
Colleen Kingsbury
Shelly Mull
Kandice eiter
Christina Atkinson
Viki Friedrich
Colleen Kingsbury
Lexi Geraths

Tina Goff

Emeri Cantwell

2D

Vanda Chess
Treena Toth
Vanda Chess
Angie Millard
Colleen Kingsbury
Tasha johns

Mary Etzel

Donna Heinen

3D

Jennifer Neal
Christy Kruse
Shellie Gray

Viki Friedrich
Lindsey Moughler
Jimi Jones

Emma Suing

SMR Judge My Falcon
Falcons Judge Rules
Judge My Talent

Mia Famous Judge
Cash In My Fame

RNR Look Who's Famous
TNT Shes Hela Quick
AllRiseForThelJudge
Judges Fancy Pants
Hallelujah Epic

Step a sail flynn

RT Juno Im Famous

Dash Ta Driftwood

Cinco de Cash

Cruisin Smoothie K3
TNT Wampitonemvoodoo
skipa dirty judge

Blazing Cake

Flingin Otoes Cash

Look of Dryfire

Parzans Gold Scamp

PC Judge Berare

JDs Famous Look
Peppys Little Reno

DH SmoothGuy Ta Fame

SONITAS LAST GUN
Shine and dash

Ima Fire Ninja

CJ Streak of Badon
Myfriendscallmecash
Ive Had Enuf

One hot potato

NW Best BIF Sidepot , Saturday

916.558
916.784
916.79
916.9
916.954

15.747
15.915
15.957
16.036
16.139
16.224

16.24
16.315
16.342
16.395
16.411
16.418

16.492
16.557
16.561
16.564

l6.61
16.723
16.915
16.951

17.427
17.438
20.5
916.22
916.305
917.556
999.999

$192.00
$148.00
$107.00

$147.00
$113.00
$82.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00



1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

1D

Hannah Block
Sherrie Sommerseth
Jackie Moe

2D

Serena Randall
Hannah Block
Christina Atkinson
Viki Friedrich

Rheta Mote

Sherrie Sommerseth

3D

Pandy Peters
Faith Lencioni
Jessica Crouch
Serena Randall

4D

Emma Hathaway
Sherrie Sommerseth
Shellie Gray

Rachel Stoller
Jessica mcmahon

TK Stealn Your Money

RNR Look Who's Famous

AllRiseForThelJudge

Famous Man Of Steel
TK Moneys Miracle
RT Juno Im Famous
Dash Ta Driftwood
Splash Talena
Mambo Ta Fame

KG Judge My Chex
TR Lions On Fire
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Awesome Hot Stuff

TK All Jacked Up
Wolfcamp Cash
Ima Fire Ninja
Dats A Biankus
Fast Cash Biankus

15.486
15.747
15.957

16.103
16.108

16.24
16.315
16.448
16.478

16.5
16.541
16.58
16.769

17.614
18.566
20.5
918.234
916.255

$91.00
$60.00

$82.00

$54.00

$70.00
$46.00

$61.00
$40.00



